NTVS
Material
NTVS has body and lid of nodular iron. Seat, stem and
lining are made of stainless steel, and the cone is in gun
metal/stainless steel.
The valve has softseal of carbon-filled Teflon between
cone and seat, which makes it completely tight. It has a
self-adjusting packing box in Teflon and O-ring in Viton.

means that an actuator with low force can be used.
NTVS is intended for use with RVA... actuators.
Installation
The valve should be mounted according to the flow
direction marks on the valve.
	 revision
		  02 2012
NTVS
2
NTVS
Model Connection Kv Stroke Actuator
NTVS15-0,4 DN15 0.4 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS15-1,0 DN15 1.0 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS15-1,6 DN15 1.6 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS15-2,7 DN15 2.7 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS20-0,8 DN20 0.8 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS20-1,6 DN20 1.6 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS20-2,7 DN20 2.7 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS20-3,9 DN20 3.9 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS20-6,3 DN20 6.3 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS25-1,6 DN25 1.6 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS25-2,5 DN25 2.5 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS25-4,0 DN25 4 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS25-6,3 DN25 6.3 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS25-10 DN25 10 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS32-4,0 DN32 4 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS32-6,3 DN32 6.3 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS32-10 DN32 10 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS32-16 DN32 16 20 mm RVA5...
Models
Model Connection Kv Stroke Actuator
NTVS40-6,3 DN40 6.3 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS40-10 DN40 10 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS40-16 DN40 16 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS40-27 DN40 27 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS50-6,3 DN50 6.3 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS50-10 DN50 10 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS50-16 DN50 16 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS50-27 DN50 27 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS50-39 DN50 39 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS65-16 DN65 16 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS65-27 DN65 27 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS65-39 DN65 39 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS65-63 DN65 63 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS80-100 DN80 100 20 mm RVA5...
NTVS100-160 DN100 160 38 mm RVA18...
NTVS125-215 DN125 215 40 mm RVA25...
NTVS150-310 DN150 310 40 mm RVA25...
Technical data
Max. diff. pressure	 1.6 MPa
Flow type	 Equal percentage
Fluid temperature 	 -5...+185°C